ERRATA

str. wiersz jest powinno by¢
7 11 od dotu | Zautek Znalem
11 od dotu | Szapiro Szpiro
11 9 od dotu | stup stop
23 7 od dotu | Wielkopolskich Wielopolskich
pod zdigciem
% T. Koéciuszki 1974 1784
27 3 od gory | 1946 1846
10 od géry | JanKiel Jankiel
32 7 od dotu | Buczkowice Boczkowice
14 od dotu | anitki aniofki
35 6 od dotu | Wojciecz Wojciecha
36 16 od dotu | leku Icku
A E
Ajdla Masia 10, 32, 52, 53, 70 | Edelist Chaim 32
B Edelist Zysman 37
Bayerlein Fridrich 47,65 | Eisenbach Artur 43
Biatobroda Dawid 47,53 | Erlich Josek 32
Blumensztyk Lejzor 32 | F
Boliglowa Irena 57 | Frank Hans 42, 43, 45
Bonar Jan — kasztelan 23 | 6
Borensztajn Matloch 32 | Garowman H.
Borensztajn Mordka 32 | Gewercman Herszta 33
Bredinéwny Hajka i Réza 53 | Glowacki Bartosz Wojciech 25
C Grindberg Aron
Chodzkowa Irena 52 | Guzik Jézef 53,75
Chodzko Marek 38,52 | H
Chwastowicz Stanistaw 31 | Herszla Chaim 32
Czernik Jan 38 | Hitler Adolf 42
D Horowich Jakub 36
Dabrowski 53, 54 | Horowicz Josek 36
Dziad Kazimierz 31 | Hiibner Adolf 64




J

Jadwiga — Krélowa Polski
Jagielski Jan

Jankiel Abram
Jaskiel Szlema

K

Kalpers Alfons
Kaminski Feliks
Kamirski Fryderyk
Kanska Maria
Korenwald Abram
Kosciuszko Tadeusz
Krasiriski Chryzogon
Krasiriski Zbigniew
Kubugka Whadystaw
Kukiel Marian
Kukulscy Jézef i Zygmunt
Krzedlak Stanistaw

L

Lewkowicz Lejzor
Luft Icek

t

Loszko Mikolaj
Fukaszewicz Witold
M

Madejski Eugeniusz

23

7
32
33

53
33
47
52,77
32,35
75,77
41
41
47
72
31
38

32
32

75
24

23,75

Madejska-Tkaczyk Stawomira 7

Menasze, dr
Miynarski Feliks
Moscicki Ignacy

— Prezydent RP
Myszkowscy

— whasciciele K.W.

N

Nordon Majer Hersz
0

Olmes Szmul

P

Pachoniski Jan

Pekata Adam
Pitsudski Jézef

— Marszatek Polski
Piiczowski Mordka
Prawda Jan

— proboszcz Par. K., W.
Ptak J6zef

57
41

9, 35
23,27
32

24

24,75
25, 66,

9,35
37

35
53

R

Rozmaity Szmul
Riedinger Philipp

S

Sender Cukan
Stabecki Manich
Suttannik Hejnoch
Strekenbach Brunon
Szewczykéwna Kamila
Szpiro Mosiek Nuta
— rabin

Safrin Horacy

S

Sladowska Réza

Smigly Rydz Edward

— Marszatek Polski

T

Tajtelbaum Lejbus

U

Urbariski Krzysztof

w

Wiech W.

Wielopolski Aleksander

— hrabia, margrabia
Gonzaga Myszkowski

Wielopolski Krzysztof

Wielopolski Zygmunt

Wroriski Tadeusz

1

Zlotniczka Blima

Zorner E.

Zyngier Abram — rabin

Zylberg

Zelagkiewicz Jan Piotr
— ojciec autora
Zelaskiewicz Jozef
Zelagkiewicz Tadeusz
— brat autora

32
53, 65

32
33
32
43
52

7,33, 37
36

57
35,37
31, 32
25,75
75

26, 27
27,75
26, 27
45,75
32

43

33,37
37

35,52
2, 47

47,52



